Teheran University of Medical Sciences

International campus Vice-Dean for Educational Affairs
Final Examination Timetable Academic Year Feb. 2017 Session

Dentistry Students
(Sep. 2015/2016 entry)
4

Dentistry Students
(Jan. 2015/2016 entry)

Dentistry Students
(Sep. 2016/2017 entry)
2

Dentistry Students
(Jan. 2016/2017 entry)
1

3
Immunology Final Immunology Final
1396/03/20 06/10/2017 Saturday 9:00 9:00
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall
1396/03/21 06/11/2017 Sunday
1396/03/22 06/12/2017 Monday
1396/03/23 06/13/2017 Tuesday
1396/03/24 06/14/2017 Wednesday
Anatomical Sciecnes 1T
Cariology Histology and Embryology
1396/03/27 06/17/2017 Saturday T e s o
at: Shohada Hall
Biochemistry practical written examiantion
1396/03/28 06/18/2017 Sunday :
at: Shohada Hall
1396/03/29 06/19/2017 Monday
1396/03/30 06/20/2017 Tuesday
Oral Health
1396/03/31 06/21/2017 Wednesday 8:30
at: Shohada Hall
1396/04/03 06/24/2017 Saturday
Immunology Written/ Practal Final Immunology Written/ Practal Final
1396/04/04 06/25/2017 Sunday 8:30 8:30
Shohada Hall Shohada Hall

1396/04/07 06/28/2017 Wednesday

Pathology Final Medical Genetics
1396/04/10 07/0112017 Saturday 12:00 12:00

at: Shohaha Hall at: Shohaha Hall
1396/04/11 07/0212017 Sunday
1396/04/12 07/03/2017 Monday
1396/04/13 07/0412017 Tuesday
1396/04/14 07/05/2017 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences I
) " . Embryology and Histology+Anatomy
Diagnostic Dentistry N . .
1396/04/17 07/08/2017 Saturday O T A (Nery ena End
at: Shohada Hall
Virology Final
1396/04/18 07/09/2017 Sunday 13:30
at: Shohada Hall
Parasitology Final
1396/04/19 07/10/2017 Monday 2
at: Shohada Hall
Introduction to Religion 2 Introduction to Religion 2 Introduction to Religion 2 Introduction to Religion 1

1396/04/20 07/11/2017 Tuesday : : :

at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Ozlat Hall
1396/04/21 07/1212017 Wednesday
1396/04/24 07/15/2017 Saturday
1396/04/25 07/16/2017 Sunday
R e oy _




Divine Ethics Final
10:30
at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/27 07/18/2017 Tuesday
1396/04/28 07/19/2017 Wednesday
1396/04/31 07/22/2017 Saturday




